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Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 15:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 409 Eva Martinović 2009 SO 1:08,10

2 459 Petra Šešum 2004 SO 1:15,91

održano: 15:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 444 Lana Barišić 2011 SO 1,47

2 446 Eva Janjić 2011 SO 1,47

3 402 Dunja Sili 2010 SO 1,44

4 447 Tena Belčić 2011 SO 1,30

5 405 Irina Komlenac 2012 SO 1,15

6 445 Lara Aščić 2008 SO DNS

održano: 15:45h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 461 Nikola Šešum 2009 SO 58,63

2 463 Gabriel Ovničević 2009 SO 1:00,11

Vis - Ž

400m prepone (h=0,762/d=35) - Ž

400m prepone (h=0,838/d=35) - M

RANK IME PREZIME 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,44 1,47 1,50

1 Lana Barišić - - - - O O XO O O XXX 148

2 Eva Janjić - - - - XO O O O XO XXX 147

3 Dunja Sili - - - O O O XO O XXX 144

4 Tena Belčić - - O O O XXX 130

5 Irina Komlenac O XO XXX 115



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

SKUPINA 1 / 3 w = +2,4 održano: 16:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 485 Nika Barišić 2014 SO 9,37

2 411 Tia Arlavi 2014 SO 9,41

3 468 Iskra Bojko 2013 SO 9,77

SKUPINA 2 / 3 w = +1,4 održano: 16:03h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 470 Lara Popović 2011 SO 9,19

2 349 Maša Augustinović 2012 SO 9,21

3 451 Korina Malčić 2013 SO 9,40

4 467 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 9,45

5 476 Sara Jakabfi 2013 SO 9,48

6 410 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 9,51

7 474 Antonija Suk 2013 SO 9,58

469 Kristina Tomić 2013 SO DNS

SKUPINA 3 / 3 w = +2,2 održano: 16:06h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 439 Eva Mari Labak 2008 SAPĐ 8,46

2 350 Nina Augustinović 2012 SO 8,50

3 438 Mia Rajčić 2011 SAPĐ 8,61

4 464 Tia Jandrok 2010 SO 8,80

5 465 Mia Špica 2011 SO 9,11

6 432 Sonja Kertez 2012 SO 9,18

7 466 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 9,61

8 294 Dunja Mađarac 2009 SO 9,76

60m - Ž



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 16:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 439 Eva Mari Labak 2008 SAPĐ 8,46

2 350 Nina Augustinović 2012 SO 8,50

3 438 Mia Rajčić 2011 SAPĐ 8,61

4 464 Tia Jandrok 2010 SO 8,80

5 465 Mia Špica 2011 SO 9,11

6 432 Sonja Kertez 2012 SO 9,18

7 470 Lara Popović 2011 SO 9,19

8 349 Maša Augustinović 2012 SO 9,21

9 485 Nika Barišić 2014 SO 9,37

10 451 Korina Malčić 2013 SO 9,40

11 411 Tia Arlavi 2014 SO 9,41

12 467 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 9,45

13 476 Sara Jakabfi 2013 SO 9,48

14 410 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 9,51

15 474 Antonija Suk 2013 SO 9,58

16 466 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 9,61

17 294 Dunja Mađarac 2009 SO 9,76

18 468 Iskra Bojko 2013 SO 9,77

469 Kristina Tomić 2013 SO DNS

60m - Ž - UKUPNO



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 16:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 302 Fran Bonifačić 2000 DZ 4,61

2 430 Rocco Martinović 2005 SO 4,41

3 437 Stjepan Tarcal 2008 SO 4,31

4 422 Ivan Paravac 2001 SO 4,31

5 433 Mihovil Vegar 2007 SO 3,31

431 Karlo Salaj 2004 SO NM

420 Lovre Baranić 2010 SO DNS

održano: 16:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 421 Katja Mioš 2011 SO 2,51

2 348 Marta Anić 2008 SO 2,11

Motka (dvorana) - M

Motka (dvorana) - Ž

RANK IME PREZIME 311 321 331 341 351 361 371 381 391 401 411 421

1 Fran Bonifačić - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 Rocco Martinović - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Stjepan Tarcal - - - - - - - - - XO - O

4 Ivan Paravac - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 Mihovil Vegar XO O O XXX

6 Karlo Salaj - - - - - - - - - - - XXX

RANK IME PREZIME 421 431 441 451 461 471

1 Fran Bonifačić - - - O O XXX

2 Rocco Martinović - XO O XXX

3 Stjepan Tarcal O XO XXX

4 Ivan Paravac - XO - XXX

5 Mihovil Vegar

6 Karlo Salaj XXX

RANK IME PREZIME 181 191 201 211 221 231 241 251 261 271

1 Katja Mioš O - O - O O - O XXX

2 Marta Anić O - O XO XXX



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

SKUPINA 1 / 3 w = +1,6 održano: 16:15h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 436 Israel Alozieuwa 2014 CV 8,97

2 473 Luka Mikulić 2013 SO 9,93

472 Frano Tica 2013 SO DNS

SKUPINA 2 / 3 w = +2,8 održano: 16:18h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 411 Tin Arlavi 2012 SO 8,67

2 295 Ivan Pauković 2012 SO 8,92

3 471 Mislav Oršolić 2013 SO 9,01

4 412 Petar Popović 2013 SO 9,40

5 450 Robert Šuster, 2013 SO 10,75

6 293 Jakov Lukić 2012 SO 11,64

SKUPINA 3 / 3 w = +2,2 održano: 16:21h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 435 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 7,08

2 434 Tomislav Mihaljević 1988 CV 7,80

3 462 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 7,81

4 453 Ranogajec Majdandžić 2009 SO 7,82

5 407 Matej Nađ 2011 SO 8,43

6 452 Marko Maltar 2010 SO 9,11

7 419 Leonard Musa 2009 SO 9,14

433 Niko Vegar 2011 SO DNS

60m - M



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 16:15h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 435 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 7,08

2 434 Tomislav Mihaljević 1988 CV 7,80

3 462 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 7,81

4 453 Ranogajec Majdandžić 2009 SO 7,82

5 407 Matej Nađ 2011 SO 8,43

6 411 Tin Arlavi 2012 SO 8,67

7 295 Ivan Pauković 2012 SO 8,92

8 436 Israel Alozieuwa 2014 CV 8,97

9 471 Mislav Oršolić 2013 SO 9,01

10 452 Marko Maltar 2010 SO 9,11

11 419 Leonard Musa 2009 SO 9,14

12 412 Petar Popović 2013 SO 9,40

13 473 Luka Mikulić 2013 SO 9,93

14 450 Robert Šuster, 2013 SO 10,75

15 293 Jakov Lukić 2012 SO 11,64

472 Frano Tica 2013 SO DNS

433 Niko Vegar 2011 SO DNS

održano: 16:35h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 443 Elena Matić 2012 SAPĐ 2:44,53

2 442 Tea Labak 2012 SAPĐ 2:49,19

održano: 16:45h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 300 Nikola Busić 2009 MAV 2:03,11

2 488 Karlo Brkić 2007 CV 2:08,11

3 303 Luka Miličević 2012 MSB 2:28,18

800m - M

800m - Ž

60m - M - UKUPNO



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 17:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 448 David Kurtek 2005 SO 1,85

2 404 Andrej Papić 2008 SO 1,70

3 403 Jure Matovac 2008 SO 1,55

održano: 17:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 406 Ana Zara Perić 2008 SO 1:47,65

2 413 Ariana Nikolić Ognjenović 2010 SO 1:52,71

3 401 Nina Erak 2009 SO 1:53,49

4 416 Sonja Landeka Krtić 2012 SO 1:58,49

5 414 Lea Terzić 2011 SO 2:01,06

6 417 Laura Lovrić 2009 SO 2:03,64

7 415 Maša Dimić 2012 SO 2:09,21

8 418 Eva Mažar 2013 SO 2:09,33

9 441 Elena Ljubičić 2013 SAPĐ 2:13,35

održano: 17:00h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 296 Tomislav Smodej 2013 SO 1:57,44

Vis - M

600m - Ž

600m - M

RANK IME PREZIME 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190

1 David Kurtek - - - - - - O O XXX 185

2 Andrej Papić O O O O O XXX 170

3 Jure Matovac O XO XXX 155



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

SKUPINA 1 / 3 w = +1,9 održano: 17:15h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 485 Nika Barišić 2014 SO 31,14

2 476 Sara Jakabfi 2013 SO 31,87

3 474 Antonija Suk 2013 SO 32,44

SKUPINA 2 / 3 w = +1,9 održano: 17:18h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 408 Lucija Rajkovic 2012 SO 27,17

2 438 Mia Rajčić 2011 SAPĐ 29,53

3 440 Ana Labak 2012 SAPĐ 30,87

4 470 Lara Popović 2011 SO 31,30

5 410 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 32,04

6 467 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 32,67

7 468 Iskra Bojko 2013 SO 33,03

469 Kristina Tomić 2013 SO DNS

SKUPINA 3 / 3 w = +1,7 održano: 17:21h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 304 Petra Stanković 2009 MSB 27,58

2 439 Eva Mari Labak 2008 SAPĐ 28,48

3 305 Tonka Kovačević 2011 MSB 28,55

4 306 Lorena Žajgar 2008 MSB 29,30

5 464 Tia Jandrok 2010 SO 29,53

6 310 Maša Matošević 2012 MSB 30,74

7 465 Mia Špica 2011 SO 30,95

8 466 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 32,63

200m - Ž



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 17:15h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 408 Lucija Rajkovic 2012 SO 27,17

2 304 Petra Stanković 2009 MSB 27,58

3 439 Eva Mari Labak 2008 SAPĐ 28,48

4 305 Tonka Kovačević 2011 MSB 28,55

5 306 Lorena Žajgar 2008 MSB 29,30

6 438 Mia Rajčić 2011 SAPĐ 29,53

7 464 Tia Jandrok 2010 SO 29,53

8 310 Maša Matošević 2012 MSB 30,74

9 440 Ana Labak 2012 SAPĐ 30,87

10 465 Mia Špica 2011 SO 30,95

11 485 Nika Barišić 2014 SO 31,14

12 470 Lara Popović 2011 SO 31,30

13 476 Sara Jakabfi 2013 SO 31,87

14 410 Lucija Trušček 2012 SO 32,04

15 474 Antonija Suk 2013 SO 32,44

16 466 Iris Kapoši 2011 SO 32,63

17 467 Lea Delinac 2012 SO 32,67

18 468 Iskra Bojko 2013 SO 33,03

469 Kristina Tomić 2013 SO DNS

w = +2,1 održano: 17:30h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 435 Sandro Mudri 2004 CV 23,54

2 434 Tomislav Mihaljević 1988 CV 25,21

3 475 Tin Arlavi 2012 SO 29,77

4 471 Mislav Oršolić 2013 SO 30,61

5 412 Petar Popović 2013 SO 32,08

6 473 Luka Mikulić 2013 SO 34,78

472 Frano Tica 2013 SO DNS

200m - M

200m - Ž - UKUPNO



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 17:40h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 456 Lorena Faktor 2004 SO 41,09

2 454 Melani Bosić 2003 SO 41,55

3 486 Marta Mađarac 2009 SO 44,22

4 346 Nika Junačko 2013 MSB 45,11

5 348 Petra Tomašević 2012 MSB 45,42

6 347 Nika Manot 2012 MSB 47,15

održano: 17:50h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 455 Roko Dimić 2007 SO 37,03

2 457 Milan Glodić 2007 SO 37,69

3 460 Mateo Rašić 2008 SO 38,60

4 487 Fran Jakobović 2005 SO 38,96

5 458 Karlo Ledić Krznarić 2009 SO 40,18

6 462 Dominik Matoković 2010 SO 41,39

7 407 Matej Nađ 2011 SO 44,95

održano: 17:50h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 477 Gabriel Bolarić 2008 SO 6,23

2 478 Bernard Bručić 2004 SO 5,45

3 483 Maričak Fabijan 2011 SO 4,43

4 292 Matej Bolarić 2011 SO 4,00

479 Janko Jozić 2009 SO DNS

300m - M

Dalj - M

300m - Ž

RANK IME PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX

1 Gabriel Bolarić X 6,23 6,03 X 5,96 X 6,23

0,0 +0,9 +0,7 +2,2 0,0 +2,6

2 Bernard Bručić 5,45 5,38 5,32 5,36 X - 5,45

0,0 +0,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 -

3 Fabijan Maričak 4,43 4,05 X X - - 4,43

0,0 +0,7 0,0 +0,8 - -

4 Matej Bolarić 3,54 3,53 3,43 3,85 3,91 4,00 4,00

+0,6 0,0 +0,6 +0,2 +1,4 +1,6



Miting otvorenja sezone

Osijek, 26.04.2025.

održano: 17:50h

RB ST.BR. IME PREZIME GODIŠTE KLUB REZULTAT

1 480 Leonarda Patača 2005 SO 5,14

2 482 Denise Solar 2008 SO 4,89

3 297 Nika Kozlinger 2005 SO 4,72

4 481 Nika Vukoje 2010 SO 4,36

5 298 Ana Arbanas 2011 SO 4,00

484 Iva Erić 2011 SO NM

Dalj - Ž

RANK IME PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX

1 Leonarda Patača 5,14 - 3,22 X - - 5,14

+1,8 - +1,9 0,0 - -

2 Denise Solar 4,30 4,42 4,79 4,66 4,62 4,89 4,89

+0,4 +0,9 0,0 +1,3 +1,0 +1,9

3 Nika Hozlinger 4,56 4,71 4,62 4,72 4,60 4,72 4,72

+0,4 0,0 0,0 +0,9 +0,1 +1,6

4 Nika Vukoje 4,20 4,06 4,12 X 4,32 4,36 4,36

+0,0 +0,2 0,0 +1,6 +0,4 +1,2

5 Ana Arbanas 3,41 3,61 x 3,80 3,80 4,00 4,00

0,0 +0,2 +0,2 +2,8 +1,7 +1,0

Iva Erić X X X X X - NM

0,0 +0,7 0,0 +0,1 +0,4 -


